Linie 60.504 - Sonntagsfahrplan bei gutem Wetter
Gultig vom 18. Juni bis 20. August 2023

Glarus-Kléntal, Richisau

>

Sonntag inkl. Feiertage

Glarus, Bahnhof ab 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:48 18:23
Glarus, Stampf 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:49 18:24
Glarus, Kantonsschule/Spital 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:49 18:25
Glarus, Buchholz 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:50 18:26
Glarus, Landstrasse 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:50 18:26
Glarus, Lurigenstrasse 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:51 18:27
Riedern GL, Schulhaus 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:53 18:29
Riedern GL, Staldengarten 08:02 09:02 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 17:56 18:32
Kléntal, Lontschtobel 08:04 09:04 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:.04 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 17:58 18:34
Klontal, Rhodannenberg 08:10 09:10 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:04 18:40
Kléntal, Vorauen 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:14
Klontal, Platz 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 -
Klontal, Eggliberg 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:18
Kléntal, Schwandeli 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:20
Klontal, Richisau an | 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:28
Klontal, Richisau-Glarus

€« Sonntag inkl. Feiertage
Klontal, Richisau ab  08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:28
Klontal, Schwandeli 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:29
Kléntal, Eggliberg 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:32
Klontal, Platz 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:36
Klontal, Vorauen 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 18:41
Klontal, Rhodannenberg 09:16 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 18:54
Klontal, Lontschtobel 09:20 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 18:58
Riedern GL, Staldengarten 09:22 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:00
Riedern GL, Schulhaus 09:25 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:03
Glarus, Lurigenstrasse 09:27 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:05
Glarus, Landstrasse 09:28 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:06
Glarus, Buchholz 09:28 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:06
Glarus, Kantonsschule/Spital 09:30 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:08
Glarus, Stampf 09:31 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:09
Glarus, Bahnhof an 09:35 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:11

PostAuto AG
02.Jun 23

Bedarfskurse



